
Thurs Thurs

Only  * Only *

am pm

Departs: Manning St Bus Stop 8:55 2:35

Valley Fair 8:57 2:37

Tinonee Store 9:10 3:00

Burrell Creek Hall 9:20 3:10

Krambach 9:35 3:25

Departs: Krambach 9:35 3:25

Burrell Creek Hall 9:50 3:40

Tinonee Store 10:00 3:50

Cotton St Bus Stop 10:02 -

Centrepoint Arcade 10:15 4:03

Taree City Centre 10:20 4:05

Explanations:
No sevice weekends or public holidays

Set downs and pick ups at Hospital , Aldi

AND Railways Station available on request

*  - Operates prior day if a public holiday

Wheelchair accessible service

Contact Details

Phone: 02 6551 0033

4 Grey Gum Road TAREE NSW

Website Address:

 www.tinoneebusco.com.au

TAREE BUS SERVICES
Krambach toTaree

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS TIMETABLE
ROUTE 316 KRAMBACH - TAREE

Flag driver along route

http://www.tinoneebusco.com.au/

